Qualification
Season 1999-2000

22/08/1999
29/08/1999
11/09/1999
18/09/1999
25/09/1999
02/10/1999
13/10/1999
16/10/1999
23/10/1999
30/10/1999
07/11/1999
20/11/1999
28/11/1999
04/12/1999
11/12/1999
19/12/1999
22/12/1999
05/01/2000
09/01/2000
16/01/2000
23/01/2000
29/01/2000
06/02/2000
13/02/2000
20/02/2000
26/02/2000
04/03/2000
11/03/2000
18/03/2000
25/03/2000
02/04/2000
09/04/2000
15/04/2000
22/04/2000
29/04/2000
06/05/2000
14/05/2000
19/05/2000

Current form

w

FC Barcelona
Racing Santander
FC Barcelona
Deportivo Alavés
FC Barcelona
Real Valladolid
FC Barcelona
CD Numancia
FC Barcelona
RC Deportivo
FC Barcelona
Valencia CF
RCD Mallorca
FC Barcelona
Sevilla FC

FC Barcelona
Rayo Vallecano
FC Barcelona
Celta Vigo

Real Zaragoza
FC Barcelona
RCD Espanyol Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Real Betis

FC Barcelona
Real Madrid
FC Barcelona
Athletic Bilbao
FC Barcelona
Malaga CF

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Real Oviedo
FC Barcelona
Atlético Madrid
FC Barcelona
Real Sociedad
FC Barcelona

Season 2000-2001

09/09/2000
13/09/2000
16/09/2000
19/09/2000
23/09/2000
28/09/2000
01/10/2000
14/10/2000
18/10/2000
21/10/2000
24/10/2000
28/10/2000
01/11/2000
04/11/2000
08/11/2000
12/11/2000
19/11/2000
23/11/2000
26/11/2000
02/12/2000
07/12/2000
10/12/2000
12/12/2000
16/12/2000
20/12/2000
03/01/2001
07/01/2001
10/01/2001
13/01/2001
16/01/2001
20/01/2001
27/01/2001
30/01/2001
03/02/2001
07/02/2001
11/02/2001
15/02/2001
17/02/2001
22/02/2001
25/02/2001
03/03/2001
08/03/2001
11/03/2001
15/03/2001
18/03/2001
01/04/2001
05/04/2001
08/04/2001
14/04/2001
19/04/2001
22/04/2001
29/04/2001
05/05/2001
13/05/2001
19/05/2001
27/05/2001
10/06/2001
17/06/2001
21/06/2001
24/06/2001

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Athletic Bilbao
Besiktas

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
RC Deportivo
Real Sociedad
AC Milan

FC Barcelona
Leeds United
RCD Mallorca
FC Barcelona
UD Las Palmas
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Real Zaragoza
Club Brugge KV
FC Barcelona
Celta Vigo

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
CF Gandia
Rayo Vallecano
FC Barcelona
AD Ceuta

Real Oviedo
RS Gimnastica
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Valencia CF
Mélaga CF
RCD Espanyol Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Racing Santander
AS AEK

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Real Madrid
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Celta Vigo

CD Numancia
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Villarreal CF
FC Barcelona
Liverpool

CA Osasuna
FC Barcelona
RCD Espanyol Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Deportivo Alavés
FC Barcelona
Real Valladolid
FC Barcelona
Celta Vigo

FC Barcelona
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FC Barcelona
Barcelona
Spain

Ground:
Camp Nou

Real Zaragoza
FC Barcelona
RCD Espanyol Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Real Betis

FC Barcelona
Real Madrid
FC Barcelona
Athletic Bilbao
FC Barcelona
Mélaga CF

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Real Oviedo
FC Barcelona
Atlético Madrid
FC Barcelona
Real Sociedad
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Racing Santander
FC Barcelona
Deportivo Alavés
FC Barcelona
Real Valladolid
FC Barcelona
CD Numancia
FC Barcelona
RC Deportivo
FC Barcelona
Valencia CF
RCD Mallorca
FC Barcelona
Sevilla FC

FC Barcelona
Rayo Vallecano
FC Barcelona
Celta Vigo
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Mélaga CF
Leeds United
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Racing Santander
AC Milan

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Real Madrid
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
CD Numancia
FC Barcelona
Besiktas
Villarreal CF
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
CA Osasuna
FC Barcelona
Club Brugge KV
RCD Espanyol Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Deportivo Alavés
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Real Valladolid
RS Gimnéastica
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Athletic Bilbao
RCD Espanyol Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
RC Deportivo
AS AEK

Real Sociedad
FC Barcelona
Celta Vigo
RCD Mallorca
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
UD Las Palmas
Liverpool

FC Barcelona
Real Zaragoza
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
Celta Vigo

FC Barcelona
Rayo Vallecano
FC Barcelona
Real Oviedo
FC Barcelona
Valencia CF
FC Barcelona
1 Celta Vigo
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League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League

League
Champions League
League
Champions League
League

League

League
Champions League
League

League

UEFA Cup

League

League

UEFA Cup

League

Spain Cup

League

League

Spain Cup

League

Spain Cup

League

Spain Cup

League

League

Spain Cup

League

Spain Cup

League

UEFA Cup

League

UEFA Cup

League

League

UEFA Cup

League

UEFA Cup

League

League

UEFA Cup

League

League

UEFA Cup

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

Spain Cup

Spain Cup

-
/

g

Group H
Group H

Group H
Group H
Group H
Group H
Third Round

Third Round

First Round

Second Round
Third Round

Third Round

Quarter Final
Quarter Final
Fourth Round

Fourth Round

Quarter Final

Quarter Final
Semi Final

Semi Final

Semi Final
Semi Final

2000-2001
UEFA Cup
Semi Final
wered by Bing
© GeoNames, Microsoft, TomTom
FINAL P wW D L F A PTS
1 RC Deportivo 38 21 6 11 66 44 69
2 FC Barcelona 38 19 7 12 70 46 64
3 Valencia CF 38 18 10 10 59 39 64
4 Real Zaragoza 38 16 15 7 60 40 63
5 Real Madrid 38 16 14 8 58 48 62
6 Deportivo Alavés 38 17 10 11 41 37 61
7 Celta Vigo 38 15 8 15 45 43 53
8 Real Valladolid 38 14 11 13 36 44 53
9 Rayo Vallecano 38 15 7 16 51 53 52
10 RCD Mallorca 38 14 9 15 52 45 51
11 Athletic Bilbao 38 12 14 12 47 57 50
12 Malaga CF 38 11 15 12 55 50 48
13 RCD Espanyol Barcelona 38 12 11 15 51 48 47
14 Real Sociedad 8 11 14 13 42 49 47
15 Racing Santander 38 10 16 12 52 50 46
16 CD Numancia 38 11 12 15 47 59 45
17 Real Oviedo 38 11 12 15 44 60 45
18 Real Betis 38 11 9 18 33 56 42
19 Atlético Madrid 38 9 11 18 48 64 38
20 Sevilla FC 38 5 13 20 42 67 28
@ 05/04/2001 P W D L F A PTS
1 Real Madrid 28 18 5 5 61 30 59
2 RC Deportivo 28 16 6 6 56 33 54
3 Valencia CF 28 14 7 7 43 22 49
4 FC Barcelona 28 14 7 7 59 39 49
5 RCD Mallorca 28 12 10 6 38 34 46
6 Villarreal CF 28 12 6 10 40 36 42
7 Celta Vigo 28 11 8 9 39 39 4
8 Deportivo Alavés 28 11 7 10 42 37 40
9 RCD Espanyol Barcelona 28 11 6 11 35 30 39
10 Malaga CF 28 11 5 12 45 46 38
11 Rayo Vallecano 28 9 10 9 48 47 3;?
12 Athletic Bilbao 28 9 9 10 36 40 36
13 UD Las Palmas 28 10 5 13 29 47 35
14 Real Zaragoza 28 7 11 10 39 41 32
15 Real Valladolid 28 7 11 10 31 35 32
16 Real Oviedo 28 9 5 14 38 51 32
17 CA Osasuna 28 6 9 13 31 43 27
18 CD Numancia 28 7 6 15 27 47 27
19 Racing Santander 28 7 5 16 34 48 26
20 Real Sociedad 28 6 8 14 30 56 26
@ 19/04/2001 P w D L F A PTS
1 Real Madrid 30 20 5 5 66 30 65
2 RC Deportivo 30 17 6 7 59 36 57
3 Valencia CF 30 15 7 8 48 25 52
4 RCD Mallorca 30 14 10 6 42 35 52
5 FC Barcelona 30 14 9 7 67 47 51
6 Deportivo Alavés 30 13 7 10 48 40 46
7 Celta Vigo 30 12 8 10 41 43 44
8 Villarreal CF 30 12 7 11 44 44 43
9 RCD Espanyol Barcelona 30 12 6 12 37 32 42
10 Malaga CF 30 12 6 12 48 48 42
11 Rayo Vallecano 30 9 11 10 50 52 38
12 Real Zaragoza 30 8 12 10 45 46 36
13 Athletic Bilbao 30 9 9 12 37 43 36
14 Real Valladolid 30 8 11 11 34 39 35
15 UD Las Palmas 30 10 5 15 30 50 35
16 Real Oviedo 30 9 5 16 38 55 32
17 Racing Santander 30 8 6 16 38 49 30
18 Real Sociedad 30 7 9 14 36 59 30
19 CA Osasuna 3 6 10 14 33 46 28
20 CD Numancia 30 7 7 16 30 52 28



